Start Finish
1 1
T2 T2
4 T2
T6 T2
T10 T5
T2 T5
T14 T7
T10 T7
T14 T7
5 T7
T6 T11
T14 T11
T10 T13
T6 T13
T6 T13
T10 16
T14 T17
T21 T17
T14 T17
T24 T20
T28 T20
T35 T20
T43 T20
T24 T20
T28 T25
T24 T25
T14 T27
T21 T27
T14 T29
T24 T29
T35 T29
T28 T32
T28 T32
T28 T32
T43 T35
T21 T35
T35 T35
T43 T38
T28 T38
T35 T38
T40 T41
T43 T41
T52 T43
T62 T43
T28 T43

Player

Rory Hie

Tom Glissmeyer
Kevin Chappell
Sihwan Kim
Jesper Kennegard
Jamie Lovemark
John Chin

Tim Sluiter

Steve Ziegler
Lucas Lee

Austin Graham
Tim Cha

George Gandranata
Stephen Hale
Matt Hoffenberg
Dodge Kemmer
Diego Velasquez
Evan Derian
Kenny Kim

James Allenby
Brandon Beck
Mark Hubbard
Rob Grube
Jordan Cox

Zach Bixler

Erik Flores

Derek Sipe
Matthew Giles
Stephan Gross
Jean-Hubert Trahan
Craig Leslie *
Alex Williams
Knut Borsheim
David Palm

Johan Carlsson
Chad Moscovic
Stephan Stallworth
Joey Benedetti
Ciaran McAleavey
Phillip Francis
Sean Shahi
Jordan Woolf
Braxton Marquez
Matt Marshall

Darren Wallace

US Intercollegiate
Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

Team

Southern California 62
Southern California 66
UCLA 69
Stanford University 70
Arizona State U. 71
Southern California 69
UC-Irvine 70
Southern California 70
Stanford University 70
UCLA 72
UC Davis 69
UC-Irvine 69
California, U. of 68
California, U. of 72
San Diego State 68
Stanford University 69
Oregon State U. 69
California, U. of 73
UC-Irvine 70
Oregon State U. 73
California, U. of 75
San Jose State Univ. 75
Stanford University 77
Stanford University 70
Washington 75
UCLA 69
Oregon, U. of 69
Southern California 69
Arizona State U. 72
Toledo 72
UCLA 72
Oregon State U. 73
Arizona State U. 70
San Diego State 73
San Diego State 75
San Diego State 70
San Jose State Univ. 74
Oregon, U. of 72
Toledo 69
UCLA 74
UC-Irvine 76
TCU 78
Arizona State U. 73
UC Davis 75
Washington 72

71
73
71
72
72
70
74
73
74
69
73
75
75
70
74
74
75
72
74
73
72
73
73
76
72
77
75
76
72
74
76
74
77
74
75
75
74
78
78
74
73
72
78
78

75

Scores

67
69
68
66
67
71
67
68
67
70
70
68
70
71
71
71
71
70
71
70
69
68
66
70
70
71
74
73
75
73
71
73
73
73
71
76
73
72
75
74
74
73
73
71

77

200
208
208
208
210
210
211
211
211
211
212
212
213
213
213
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
216
216
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
224
224

224

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14

+14
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Start Finish
T35 T43
T40 T43
T69 T48
T66 T48
T56 T48
T43 T51
T43 T51
T56 T51
T40 T51
T69 T55
T66 T55
T52 T55
T62 T58
T56 T58
T62 T58
T52 T58
T43 T62
T56 T62
T56 T62
T43 T62
T71 T66
T43 T66

77 T66
T78 T66
T71 T70
T71 T70
T52 T70
T78 T70
T62 T74
T71 T74
T56 76
T78 T77
T66 T77

81 79
T82 80
T71 T81
T82 T81

84 83

85 84
T86 85

88 86
T86 87
T71 -

Player

Robby Ormand
Taylor Coffman
Nick Taylor

Eric Mina

Scott Smith
Isaiah Telles
Gregg Button
Jason Kang
Chris Plappert
James Sacheck
Franklin Corpening
Thomas Campbell
Nate Pistacchio
Aaron Goldberg
Peter Gibbs
Steven Bidne
Sean Maekawa
Tze Huang Choo
Ramie Sprinkling
Daniel Lim *

Ben Boyer
Nathan Wine
Travis Woolf
Mikael Salminen
Jack Dukeminier
John Wise
Clayton Rask
Ryan Hallisey
Cameron Edens
Patrick Datz

Yu Katayama
Paul Peterson
Rosco Valentine
Justin Hull
Chase Cooper
Graham Brockington *
Kyle Burns

Rich Lash

Ryan Collins
Alberto Dell'Anna
Derek Hofmeister
Derek Uyesaka
Tyler Simpson

US Intercollegiate
Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

Team

TCU 73
Nevada, Univ. of 77
Washington 78
California, U. of 76
Nevada, Univ. of 75
Oregon, U. of 74
UC Davis 74
UCLA 76
Nevada, Univ. of 74
TCU 72
TCU 76
Minnesota 76
UC Davis 75
San Diego State 74
San Jose State Univ. 76
Northern Colorado 76
Oregon, U. of 74
Washington 76
UC Davis 76
Stanford University 78
Toledo 80
Toledo 76
TCU 73
Minnesota 74
Oregon, U. of 72
Washington 75
Minnesota 73
Nevada, Univ. of 81
Arizona State U. 76
Minnesota 80
Minnesota 77
Oregon State U. 76
San Jose State Univ. 77
Toledo 78
Nevada, Univ. of 82
Stanford University 77
Northern Colorado 79
Northern Colorado 78
San Jose State Univ. 83
Northern Colorado 86
Northern Colorado 83
UC-Irvine 85
Oregon State U. A

75
72
77
78
77
76
76
76
75
83
78
75
78
78
77
75
76
76
76
72
76
74
84
84
84
81
78
77
77
76
75
82
77
81
79
79
82
84
81
83
87
84
77

Scores

76
75
70
71
73
76
76
74
77
72
73
76
75
76
75
77
79
77
77
79
74
80
73
72
75
75
80
73
79
76
81
76
80
76
75
81
76
77
76
76
77
81
71

224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
233
234
234
235
236
237
237
239
240
245
247
250

+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+29
+30
+35
+37
+40
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