

# US Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA

Championship Tees

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
1	1	Rory Hie	Southern California	62	71	67	200	-10
T2	T2	Tom Glissmeyer	Southern California	66	73	69	208	-2
4	T2	Kevin Chappell	UCLA	69	71	68	208	-2
T6	T2	Sihwan Kim	Stanford University	70	72	66	208	-2
T10	T5	Jesper Kennegard	Arizona State U.	71	72	67	210	E
T2	T5	Jamie Lovemark	Southern California	69	70	71	210	E
T14	T7	John Chin	UC-Irvine	70	74	67	211	+1
T10	T7	Tim Sluiter	Southern California	70	73	68	211	+1
T14	T7	Steve Ziegler	Stanford University	70	74	67	211	+1
5	T7	Lucas Lee	UCLA	72	69	70	211	+1
T6	T11	Austin Graham	UC Davis	69	73	70	212	+2
T14	T11	Tim Cha	UC-Irvine	69	75	68	212	+2
T10	T13	George Gandranata	California, U. of	68	75	70	213	+3
T6	T13	Stephen Hale	California, U. of	72	70	71	213	+3
T6	T13	Matt Hoffenberg	San Diego State	68	74	71	213	+3
T10	16	Dodge Kemmer	Stanford University	69	74	71	214	+4
T14	T17	Diego Velasquez	Oregon State U.	69	75	71	215	+5
T21	T17	Evan Derian	California, U. of	73	72	70	215	+5
T14	T17	Kenny Kim	UC-Irvine	70	74	71	215	+5
T24	T20	James Allenby	Oregon State U.	73	73	70	216	+6
T28	T20	Brandon Beck	California, U. of	75	72	69	216	+6
T35	T20	Mark Hubbard	San Jose State Univ.	75	73	68	216	+6
T43	T20	Rob Grube	Stanford University	77	73	66	216	+6
T24	T20	Jordan Cox	Stanford University	70	76	70	216	+6
T28	T25	Zach Bixler	Washington	75	72	70	217	+7
T24	T25	Erik Flores	UCLA	69	77	71	217	+7
T14	T27	Derek Sipe	Oregon, U. of	69	75	74	218	+8
T21	T27	Matthew Giles	Southern California	69	76	73	218	+8
T14	T29	Stephan Gross	Arizona State U.	72	72	75	219	+9
T24	T29	Jean-Hubert Trahan	Toledo	72	74	73	219	+9
T35	T29	Craig Leslie *	UCLA	72	76	71	219	+9
T28	T32	Alex Williams	Oregon State U.	73	74	73	220	+10
T28	T32	Knut Borsheim	Arizona State U.	70	77	73	220	+10
T28	T32	David Palm	San Diego State	73	74	73	220	+10
T43	T35	Johan Carlsson	San Diego State	75	75	71	221	+11
T21	T35	Chad Moscovic	San Diego State	70	75	76	221	+11
T35	T35	Stephan Stallworth	San Jose State Univ.	74	74	73	221	+11
T43	T38	Joey Benedetti	Oregon, U. of	72	78	72	222	+12
T28	T38	Ciaran McAleavey	Toledo	69	78	75	222	+12
T35	T38	Phillip Francis	UCLA	74	74	74	222	+12
T40	T41	Sean Shahi	UC-Irvine	76	73	74	223	+13
T43	T41	Jordan Woolf	TCU	78	72	73	223	+13
T52	T43	Braxton Marquez	Arizona State U.	73	78	73	224	+14
T62	T43	Matt Marshall	UC Davis	75	78	71	224	+14
T28	T43	Darren Wallace	Washington	72	75	77	224	+14

# US Intercollegiate

Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA

Championship Tees

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 20

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T35	T43	Robby Ormand	TCU	73	75	76	224	+14
T40	T43	Taylor Coffman	Nevada, Univ. of	77	72	75	224	+14
T69	T48	Nick Taylor	Washington	78	77	70	225	+15
T66	T48	Eric Mina	California, U. of	76	78	71	225	+15
T56	T48	Scott Smith	Nevada, Univ. of	75	77	73	225	+15
T43	T51	Isaiah Telles	Oregon, U. of	74	76	76	226	+16
T43	T51	Gregg Button	UC Davis	74	76	76	226	+16
T56	T51	Jason Kang	UCLA	76	76	74	226	+16
T40	T51	Chris Plappert	Nevada, Univ. of	74	75	77	226	+16
T69	T55	James Sacheck	TCU	72	83	72	227	+17
T66	T55	Franklin Corpening	TCU	76	78	73	227	+17
T52	T55	Thomas Campbell	Minnesota	76	75	76	227	+17
T62	T58	Nate Pistacchio	UC Davis	75	78	75	228	+18
T56	T58	Aaron Goldberg	San Diego State	74	78	76	228	+18
T62	T58	Peter Gibbs	San Jose State Univ.	76	77	75	228	+18
T52	T58	Steven Bidne	Northern Colorado	76	75	77	228	+18
T43	T62	Sean Maekawa	Oregon, U. of	74	76	79	229	+19
T56	T62	Tze Huang Choo	Washington	76	76	77	229	+19
T56	T62	Ramie Sprinkling	UC Davis	76	76	77	229	+19
T43	T62	Daniel Lim *	Stanford University	78	72	79	229	+19
T71	T66	Ben Boyer	Toledo	80	76	74	230	+20
T43	T66	Nathan Wine	Toledo	76	74	80	230	+20
77	T66	Travis Woolf	TCU	73	84	73	230	+20
T78	T66	Mikael Salminen	Minnesota	74	84	72	230	+20
T71	T70	Jack Dukeminier	Oregon, U. of	72	84	75	231	+21
T71	T70	John Wise	Washington	75	81	75	231	+21
T52	T70	Clayton Rask	Minnesota	73	78	80	231	+21
T78	T70	Ryan Hallisey	Nevada, Univ. of	81	77	73	231	+21
T62	T74	Cameron Edens	Arizona State U.	76	77	79	232	+22
T71	T74	Patrick Datz	Minnesota	80	76	76	232	+22
T56	76	Yu Katayama	Minnesota	77	75	81	233	+23
T78	T77	Paul Peterson	Oregon State U.	76	82	76	234	+24
T66	T77	Rosco Valentine	San Jose State Univ.	77	77	80	234	+24
81	79	Justin Hull	Toledo	78	81	76	235	+25
T82	80	Chase Cooper	Nevada, Univ. of	82	79	75	236	+26
T71	T81	Graham Brockington *	Stanford University	77	79	81	237	+27
T82	T81	Kyle Burns	Northern Colorado	79	82	76	237	+27
84	83	Rich Lash	Northern Colorado	78	84	77	239	+29
85	84	Ryan Collins	San Jose State Univ.	83	81	76	240	+30
T86	85	Alberto Dell'Anna	Northern Colorado	86	83	76	245	+35
88	86	Derek Hofmeister	Northern Colorado	83	87	77	247	+37
T86	87	Derek Uyesaka	UC-Irvine	85	84	81	250	+40
T71	-	Tyler Simpson	Oregon State U.	A	77	71	-	-